
Wewnętrzna Klasyfikacja  
„Najlepszy Strzelec Warszawy 2023” 

 Konkurencje: 
Ksp5, Kcz10, Sp5 

po zawodach 06.10.2023r.  
 

Karabin Sportowy 5 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Otręba Krzysztof (IGLICA) 46 

2 Rembiszewski Adam (IGLICA) 43 

3 Otręba Michał (IGLICA) 41 

4 Bogucki Tomasz (IGLICA) 29 

5 Klimek Radosław (SWKS Warka) 28 

6 Dawidowicz Marcin (IGLICA) 27 

7 Ożdżyński Dominik (IGLICA) 24 

8 Wojacki Adam (IGLICA) 24 

9 Marek Krystian (IGLICA) 20 

   

   

Karabin Centralnego Zapłonu 5 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Otręba Michał (IGLICA) 48 

2 Cherek Michał (IGLICA) 47 

3 Otręba Krzysztof (IGLICA) 44 

4 Dziewański Michał (SWKS Warka) 42 

5 Rembiszewski Adam (IGLICA) 40 

6 Stęczniewski Piotr (IGLICA) 40 

7 Granat Przemysław (IGLICA) 39 

8 Ambrożek Jarosław (IGLICA) 35 

9 Jasinowicz Bolesław (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 34 

10 Kozłowski Sebastian (IGLICA) 34 

11 Rajca Stefan (IGLICA) 34 

12 Nowak Kryspin (IGLICA) 30 

13 Ambrożek Emilia (IGLICA) 29 

14 Marek Krystian (IGLICA) 28 

15 Kowalczyk Konrad (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 27 

16 Ożdżyński Dominik (IGLICA) 25 

17 Klimek Radosław (SWKS Warka) 15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

   



Strzelba praktyczna 5 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Otręba Michał (IGLICA) 49 

2 Otręba Krzysztof (IGLICA) 47 

3 Rembiszewski Adam (IGLICA) 44 

4 Cherek Michał (IGLICA) 44 

5 Pachulski Michał (IGLICA) 43 

6 Grząśko Krzysztof (IGLICA) 43 

7 Jasinowicz Bolesław (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 41 

8 Kowalski Paweł (Strzelec Żyrardów) 40 

9 Kowalczyk Konrad (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 38 

10 Dawidowicz Marcin (IGLICA) 37 

11 Bogucki Tomasz (IGLICA) 37 

12 Wawro Wojciech (IGLICA) 36 

13 Szymański Robert (IGLICA) 36 

14 Stęczniewski Piotr (IGLICA) 35 

15 Wojacki Adam (IGLICA) 34 

16 Bieliński Mateusz (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 33 

17 Karłowicz Wojciech (IGLICA) 33 

18 Marek Krystian (IGLICA) 31 

19 Dziewański Michał (SWKS Warka) 30 

20 Rajca Stefan (IGLICA) 29 

21 Klimek Radosław (SWKS Warka) 29 

22 Granat Przemysław (IGLICA) 29 

23 Porębski Kamil (ZKS Warszawa) 26 

24 Kozłowski Sebastian (IGLICA) 23 

25 Nowak Kryspin (IGLICA) 21 

26 Ambrożek Jarosław (IGLICA) 15 

27 Ambrożek Emilia (IGLICA) 13 

28 Ożdżyński Dominik (IGLICA) 13 

29 Chmura Radosław (IGLICA) 10 

30 Pióro Mateusz (IGLICA) 6 

   

   

Klasyfikacja generalna 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Otręba Michał (IGLICA) 138 

2 Otręba Krzysztof (IGLICA) 137 

3 Rembiszewski Adam (IGLICA) 127 

4 Cherek Michał (IGLICA) 91 

5 Marek Krystian (IGLICA) 79 

6 Stęczniewski Piotr (IGLICA) 75 

7 Jasinowicz Bolesław (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 75 

8 Klimek Radosław (SWKS Warka) 72 

9 Dziewański Michał (SWKS Warka) 72 

10 Granat Przemysław (IGLICA) 68 

11 Bogucki Tomasz (IGLICA) 66 



12 Kowalczyk Konrad (SAGITTARIUS Piątnica) 65 

13 Dawidowicz Marcin (IGLICA) 64 

14 Rajca Stefan (IGLICA) 63 

15 Ożdżyński Dominik (IGLICA) 62 

16 Wojacki Adam (IGLICA) 58 

17 Kozłowski Sebastian (IGLICA) 57 

18 Nowak Kryspin (IGLICA) 51 

19 Ambrożek Jarosław (IGLICA) 50 

20 Pachulski Michał (IGLICA) 43 

21 Grząśko Krzysztof (IGLICA) 43 

22 Ambrożek Emilia (IGLICA) 42 

23 Kowalski Paweł (Strzelec Żyrardów) 40 

24 Szymański Robert (IGLICA) 36 

25 Wawro Wojciech (IGLICA) 36 

26 Karłowicz Wojciech (IGLICA) 33 

27 Bieliński Mateusz (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 33 

28 Porębski Kamil (ZKS Warszawa) 26 

29 Chmura Radosław (IGLICA) 10 

30 Pióro Mateusz (IGLICA) 6 

 


